
buses between Cheltenham ● Andoversford ● Burford ● Witney ● Oxford X52

Mondays to Fridays

Cheltenham Royal Well Bus Station 0627 0847 1047 1247 1447 1707
Charlton Kings Six Ways Shops 0637 0857 1057 1257 1458 1718

Andoversford Cattle Market 0647 0907 1107 1307 1509 1729
Northleach Market Place 0701 0921 1121 1321 1523 1743

Burford Oxford Road Layby 0716 0936 1136 1336 1539 1759

Burford Oxford Road Layby 0716 0936 1136 1336 1539 1759
Curbridge Well Lane 0724 0944 1144 1344 1548 1808

Witney Market Square 0738 0958 1158 1358 1603 1821
Witney Church Lane 0745 1004 1204 1404 1610

Eynsham The Evenlode 0757 1012 1212 1412 1620
Summertown South Parade west 0820 1027 1227 1427 1637

Oxford Gloucester Green Bus Station 0835 1040 1240 1440 1650

Sundays and public holidays

Cheltenham Royal Well Bus Station 0647 0847 1047 1247 1447
Charlton Kings Six Ways Shops 0657 0857 1057 1257 1457

Andoversford Cattle Market 0707 0907 1107 1307 1507
Northleach Market Place 0721 0921 1121 1321 1521

Burford Oxford Road Layby 0736 0936 1136 1336 1536

Burford Oxford Road Layby 0736 0936 1136 1336 1536
Curbridge Well Lane 0744 0944 1144 1344 1544

Witney Market Square 0758 0958 1158 1358 1558
Witney Church Lane 0804 1004 1204 1404 1604

Eynsham The Evenlode 0812 1012 1212 1412 1612
Summertown South Parade west 0827 1027 1227 1427 1627

Oxford Gloucester Green Bus Station 0840 1040 1240 1440 1640

Saturdays

Cheltenham Royal Well Bus Station 0647 0847 1047 1247 1447 1707
Charlton Kings Six Ways Shops 0657 0857 1057 1257 1457 1717

Andoversford Cattle Market 0707 0907 1107 1307 1507 1727
Northleach Market Place 0721 0921 1121 1321 1521 1741

Burford Oxford Road Layby 0736 0936 1136 1336 1536 1756

Burford Oxford Road Layby 0736 0936 1136 1336 1536 1756
Curbridge Well Lane 0744 0944 1144 1344 1544 1804

Witney Market Square 0758 0958 1158 1358 1558 1816
Witney Church Lane 0804 1004 1204 1404 1604

Eynsham The Evenlode 0812 1012 1212 1412 1612
Summertown South Parade west 0827 1027 1227 1427 1627

Oxford Gloucester Green Bus Station 0840 1040 1240 1440 1640

Journeys in pink only operate between the first
Sunday in May and last Sunday in September.

Between Cheltenham Royal Well Bus Station and
Witney Market Square, buses call at all stops. 
 
Between Witney Market Square and Oxford Gloucester Green,
buses call at limited stops only. These are:

Witney 
Market Square
Church Lane

Eynsham The Evenlode
Oxford North A40
Summertown South Parade West
Oxford Canterbury Road
Oxford Radcliffe Observatory Quarter

Oxford City Centre
Magdalen Street East
Gloucester Green Bus Station

through journey, connection guaranteed
stay on the same bus

through journey, connection guaranteed
stay on the same bus

through journey, connection guaranteed
stay on the same bus



buses between Oxford ● Witney ● Burford ● Andoversford ● Cheltenham X52

Mondays to Fridays

Oxford Gloucester Green Bus Station 0850 1050 1250 1450 1710
Summertown South Parade west 0900 1100 1300 1503 1723

Eynsham The Evenlode 0913 1113 1313 1523 1743
Witney Cogges Hill Road 0920 1120 1320 1530 1750

Witney Market Square 0725 0930 1130 1330 1540 1800 1830
Curbridge Well Lane 0733 0938 1138 1338 1548 1808 1838

Burford Oxford Road Layby 0743 0948 1148 1348 1559 1818 1848

Burford Oxford Road Layby 0743 0948 1148 1348 1559 1818 1848
Northleach Market Place 0758 1003 1203 1403 1614 1833 1903

Andoversford Cattle Market 0812 1017 1217 1417 1627 1847 1917
Charlton Kings Six Ways Shops 0824 1027 1227 1427 1639 1857 1927

Cheltenham Royal Well Bus Station 0837 1037 1237 1437 1652 1907 1937

Sundays and public holidays

Oxford Gloucester Green Bus Station 0850 1050 1250 1450 1650
Summertown South Parade west 0900 1100 1300 1500 1700

Eynsham The Evenlode 0913 1113 1313 1513 1713
Witney Cogges Hill Road 0920 1120 1320 1520 1720

Witney Market Square 0930 1130 1330 1530 1730
Curbridge Well Lane 0938 1138 1338 1538 1738

Burford Oxford Road Layby 0948 1148 1348 1548 1748

Burford Oxford Road Layby 0948 1148 1348 1548 1748
Northleach Market Place 1003 1203 1403 1603 1803

Andoversford Cattle Market 1017 1217 1417 1617 1817
Charlton Kings Six Ways Shops 1027 1227 1427 1627 1827

Cheltenham Royal Well Bus Station 1037 1237 1437 1637 1837

Saturdays

Oxford Gloucester Green Bus Station 0850 1050 1250 1450 1710
Summertown South Parade west 0900 1100 1300 1500 1720

Eynsham The Evenlode 0913 1113 1313 1513 1733
Witney Cogges Hill Road 0920 1120 1320 1520 1740

Witney Market Square 0730 0930 1130 1330 1530 1750 1830
Curbridge Well Lane 0738 0938 1138 1338 1538 1758 1838

Burford Oxford Road Layby 0748 0948 1148 1348 1548 1808 1848

Burford Oxford Road Layby 0748 0948 1148 1348 1548 1808 1848
Northleach Market Place 0803 1003 1203 1403 1603 1823 1903

Andoversford Cattle Market 0817 1017 1217 1417 1617 1837 1917
Charlton Kings Six Ways Shops 0827 1027 1227 1427 1627 1847 1927

Cheltenham Royal Well Bus Station 0837 1037 1237 1437 1637 1857 1937

Journeys in pink only operate between the first
Sunday in May and last Sunday in September.

Between Oxford Gloucester Green and Witney Market Square,
buses only call at these stops:

Oxford City Centre
Gloucester Green Bus Station 
Magdalen Street West

Oxford Radcliffe Observatory Quarter
Oxford Canterbury Road
Summertown South Parade West
Oxford North A40 
Eynsham The Evenlode

Witney 
Cogges Hill Road
Market Square

Between Witney Market Square and
Cheltenham Royal Well Bus Station buses call at all stops. 

through journey, connection guaranteed
stay on the same bus

through journey, connection guaranteed
stay on the same bus

through journey, connection guaranteed
stay on the same bus


